Position

Principal Middle School

Assistant Principal
Teacher Middle School
Res Spec-Spec Ed
Counselor

Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Spec Day Cls-Lh
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Special Assignment
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Spec Day Cls-Lh
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Custodian |

Teacher Middle School
Custodian Il

School Office Manager
Cafeteria Manager Il
Office Assistant
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School
Teacher Middle School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified

Hacienda La Puente Unified

Department

Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School

Total Wages

$137,032
$123,804
$104,477
$102,362
$98,610
$97,082
$91,450
$90,621
$89,868
$88,894
$88,780
$88,757
$88,561
$83,387
$82,982
$82,786
$80,618
$74,850
$64,369
$63,235
$63,064
$60,081
$59,030
$55,305
$52,805
$44,265
$43,011
$40,771
$40,601
$39,217

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,825
$27,085
$25,046
$24,778
$24,204
$12,752
$12,012
$23,220
$11,829
$11,663
$22,903
$16,155
$22,875
$22,279
$22,144
$22,256
$10,531
$21,082

$8,338
$19,495
$14,864
$17,382

$7,269

$7,440
$18,199
$16,447
$16,803

$5,328
$11,734
$11,550



| Al Special Ed
Teacher Middle School
| Al Special Ed
Teacher Middle School
Media Center Aide
Cafeteria Worker |
Cafeteria Worker |
Other Employee

Other Employee

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Other Employee

Noon Aide

Noon Aide Sub

Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified
Hacienda La Puente Unified

Hacienda La Puente Unified

Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School
Sparks Middle School

$33,493
$33,419
$29,062
$27,172
$18,991
$15,285
$14,057
$10,547
$9,903
$9,011
$8,769
$7,552
$6,716
$2,993

$7,835
$6,518
$9,735
$8,380
$2,433
$1,963
$1,775
$0
$1,439
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



