Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$137,032	\$28,825
Assistant Principal		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$123,804	\$27,085
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$104,477	\$25,046
Res Spec-Spec Ed		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$102,362	\$24,778
Counselor		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$98,610	\$24,204
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$97,082	\$12,752
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$91,450	\$12,012
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$90,621	\$23,220
Spec Day Cls-Lh		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$89,868	\$11,829
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$88,894	\$11,663
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$88,780	\$22,903
Special Assignment		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$88,757	\$16,155
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$88,561	\$22,875
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$83,387	\$22,279
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$82,982	\$22,144
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$82,786	\$22,256
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$80,618	\$10,531
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$74,850	\$21,082
Spec Day Cls-Lh		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$64,369	\$8,338
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$63,235	\$19,495
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$63,064	\$14,864
Custodian I		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$60,081	\$17,382
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$59,030	\$7,269
Custodian II		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$55,305	\$7,440
School Office Manager		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$52,805	\$18,199
Cafeteria Manager II		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$44,265	\$16,447
Office Assistant		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$43,011	\$16,803
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$40,771	\$5,328
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$40,601	\$11,734
Teacher Middle School		Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$39,217	\$11,550

I A I Special Ed	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$33,493	\$7,835
Teacher Middle School	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$33,419	\$6,518
I A I Special Ed	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$29,062	\$9,735
Teacher Middle School	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$27,172	\$8,380
Media Center Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$18,991	\$2,433
Cafeteria Worker I	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$15,285	\$1,963
Cafeteria Worker I	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$14,057	\$1,775
Other Employee	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$10,547	\$0
Other Employee	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$9,903	\$1,439
Noon Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$9,011	\$0
Noon Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$8,769	\$0
Other Employee	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$7,552	\$0
Noon Aide	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$6,716	\$0
Noon Aide Sub	Hacienda La Puente Unified	Sparks Middle School	\$2,993	\$0